THE DATASHEET OF
NTD50N03R-1G
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2007
March, 2007 − Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:
NTD50N03R/D
NTD50N03R

SINGLE PULSE
0.02
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Number Package Shipping†
NTD50N03R DPAK−3 75 Units / Rail
NTD50N03RG DPAK−3
(Pb−Free)
75 Units / Rail
NTD50N03RT4 DPAK−3 2500 / Tape & Reel
NTD50N03RT4G DPAK−3
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NTD50N03R−1 DPAK−3 Straight Lead 75 Units / Rail
NTD50N03R−1G DPAK−3 Straight Lead